

bITEM NO. 63

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6071/2007
(From the judgment and order dated 04/05/2007 in CRLA No. 365/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAJBALI @ VAKIL BHULLAN DUBE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Sekhar Panda, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master