

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 169 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

RAJBALI @ VAKIL BHULLAN DUBE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Sekhar Panda, AC

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

The office report says that the learned counsel for the appellant has not flagged the documents in the original record so far.

Finally, fifteen days' time is granted to the appellant to do the needful.

List again on 3.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR